MAGNUS

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)

Cutting capacity (Max. height x width)
Working table

Blade

Power

Power supply

Speed

Weight

Packaging dimensions

Gross weight
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STAINLESS STEEL BONE SAW, BLADE 1650 MM -
SINGLE-PHASE
HLS 1650

Ref: 0630.467.001
Nts Japan

Structure made of stainless steel.

Feet and sharpener in aluminium.

Accurate measurement of cutting thickness.
A noise level of less than 70 db.

Equipped with temperate blade of 1650 mm.

470x465x865 mm
240x156 mm
437x465 mm

1650 mm

0.75 kW
230V/1/50 Hz
1440 rpm

38 kg
551x566x1023 mm

56,4 kg
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