



**STAINLESS STEEL BONE SAW, BLADE 1650 MM -
SINGLE-PHASE
HLS 1650**

Ref: 0630.467.001

Nts Japan

Structure made of stainless steel.

Feet and sharpener in aluminium.

Accurate measurement of cutting thickness.

A noise level of less than 70 db.

Equipped with temperate blade of 1650 mm.

FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)	470x465x865 mm
Cutting capacity (Max. height x width)	240x156 mm
Working table	437x465 mm
Blade	1650 mm
Power	0.75 kW
Power supply	230V/1/50 Hz
Speed	1440 rpm
Weight	38 kg
Packaging dimensions	551x566x1023 mm
Gross weight	56,4 kg